RENEWABLE BROCHURE
World Class Battery Engineering
Flooded & AGM Batteries
gerard
2012 Logo 6cm 200dpi
Rolls batteries are manufactured in Nova Scotia, Canada
by the Surrette battery company, who have been in the
battery manufacturing business since 1935.

1900
2750
Part
Number Voltage
Capacity in Ah Terminal
Type
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
Weight
(Kg)C100 C20 C10
AGM SERIES - 6 VOLT
S6-275AGM 6V 275 250 229 M8-TP08 262 x 181 x 273 35
S6-370AGM 6V 370 335 300 DT 295 x 178 x 366 48
S6-460AGM 6V 460 415 374 DT 295 x 178 x 424 56
AGM SERIES - 12 VOLT
S12-95AGM 12V 95 85 77 M8-TP08 260 x 169 x 237 25
S12-116AGM 12V 116 105 95 M8-TP08 307 x 169 x 233 30
S12-128AGM 12V 128 115 104 M8-TP08 328 x 172 x 236 33
S12-160AGM 12V 160 145 131 M8-TP08 341 x 173 x 309 44
S12-230AGM 12V 230 210 189 LT 530 x 209 x 238 61
S12-240AGM 12V 240 215 193 DT 381 x 178 x 371 60
S12-290AGM 12V 290 260 234 LT 521 x 269 x 245 78
1150
1250
 AGM SERIES AGM SERIES
Rolls AGM batteries are sealed, maintenance free, non-hazardous and non-

diffi cult, and expensive, to ensure stability of the grid. Intermediate
energy storage is therefore rapidly becoming an essential tool to keep
power fl uctuations on the grid within manageable limits. Moreover, as
feed-in tariffs are decreasing, the business case for a home energy
storage system that increases self-consumption becomes more solid
every day.
Part
Number Voltage
Capacity in Ah at Terminal
Type
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
Weight
(Kg)C100 C20 C10
AGM SERIES - 2 VOLT
S2-590AGM 2V 590Ah 550Ah 500Ah M8 241 x 172 x 365 32.0
S2-945AGM 2V 945Ah 880Ah 800Ah M8 414 x 175 x 365 54.0
S2-1180AGM 2V 1180Ah 1100Ah 1000Ah M8 474 x 175 x 365 64.0
S2-1275AGM 2V 1275Ah 1200Ah 1150Ah M10 295 x 178 x 424 58.0
S2-1895AGM 2V 1895Ah 1750Ah 1600Ah M8 401 x 347 x 378 104.0
S2-2375AGM 2V 2375Ah 2200Ah 2000Ah M8 490 x 349 x 382 130.0
S2-3560AGM 2V 3560Ah 3300Ah 3000Ah M8 711 x 353 x 382 196.0
MODULAR BATTERY RACKSMODULAR BATTERY RACKSMODULAR BATTERY RACKS
SELF CONSUMPTION & STANDBY POWER
RBBRO-RE-V5EUROPEAN SALES & MARKETING: BARDEN UK LTD.